Last name

Acey
Alcock
Barker
Barker
Barnett
Bennett
Biles
Blackburn
Blackburn
Blower
Buckley
Bussell
Capatina
Carr
Cattermole
Chadwick
Collings
Cook
Cooper
Cox

Cross
Daniels
Day
Denny
Dinoo
Edwards
Emmerton
Evans
Fajfer
Ferry
Floresc
Gissi
Goodman
Green

Grzybowski
Grzywaczewski

Guest
Hackney
Hall
Hancock
Hankey
Hawthorne

First name Sex Membership

Gerald
Joseph P
Andrew
David ]
Douglas ]
Patrick
Fred

Jon EW

Jonathan LB

David
David I
Joseph
Kasian
Matthew
Philip ]
Martin |
Nigel W
Julian P

Lawrence H

Chris M
Grenville
David W
John R
Brian |
Matthew
Simon R
Stephen ]
Peter FK
Bartosz
Clive N
Petru
Alberto
Daniel ]
Stuart IE
Karol
Karol
Paul
David

R Arthur
Michael L
Chris P
Julian N

M

M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M
M

ESEEEEIEIRREIZIREZIEZIREIEIEIREREERERRERR

Gold
Bronze
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Bronze
None
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Gold
None
Bronze
Gold
Bronze
None
Gold
None
None
None
None
Gold
Gold
Gold
None
Bronze
Gold
None
None
Bronze
None
None
None
Gold
Gold
Gold
Gold

Rating
Code

105462E
293494C
289303E
281856F
173135L
106612C
300529L
178103A
160594L
288998F
107597E
320004]

298560D
266785L
194731L
307450L
192175H
108770]

108844A
295887K
312844B
109295K
109480E
100773H
293425F
110144E
266803]

128860L
271459A
110541D
272104B
297490D
292597H
278397G
266797G
282323]

263626]

222693F
2248458
186957H
112030L
292592]

Live Live
Club Rating Rapid
2ANG 2056K  2050L
2CHE 1570K  1609K
7BRA 1553K 0000
2STF 1470K  1398P
7CRE 1499A  1481A
7HCP 1962K 0000
2STF 1380K 0000
7HCP 1669A  1710K
7HCP 2301K 0000
CSTA 1546K 0000
CSTA 1196K  1034K
CSTA 1473L 0000
2ANG 1840K  1800L
2CHE 1790K  1647K
2MAC 1780K 0000
2MEI 1283A  1236K
CSTA 1349P 0000
2KID 1338K 0000
2STF 2453P  2364K
CSTA 1626K  1743K
2ANG 0000 0000
CSTA 1778A 0000
3NEW 0000 0000
CSTA 0000 0000
CSTA 0000 0000
2CHE 2031K 0000
2ANG 1596A  1602K
2STF 1370K  1557K
7CRE 1999K  1957K
2MEI 0000 0000
2ANG 1923K 0000
SNEW 1616K  1442K
CSTA 0000 0000
2MEI 1349P 0000
2CHE 1770K 0000
CSTA 1678K 0000
CSTA 0000 0000
2MEI 1200L 0000
CSTA 1454K 0000
7HCP 1986K 0000
2GAB 1855K  1778A
7CRE 1681A  1576K

Standard
Rating

2056K
1557K
1560K
1459K
1504A
1952K
1380K
1628A
2289K
1544K
1181K
0000

1840K
1764K
1780K
1271A
1349P
1352K
2453P
1607K
1509K
1783K
0000

0000

0000

2031K
1574A
1405K
2002K
0000

1923K
1636K
0000

1349P
1774K
1678K
0000

1715P
1454K
1984K
1839K
1707A



First name Sex Membership

Last name
Heinlein Reinhold H M
Hill Steve R M
Holcman Lukasz M
Hull Stuart E M
Hyde Railton W M
Johnson David S M
Jones Simon A M
Knight Terry M
Launay Maximilien M
Laurence Geoff M
Layhe Neville M
Layhe Simon M
Lenz Andrew M
McNulty Kenneth] M
Meakin AnthonyR M
Michalek Lukasz M
Moughtin-Leay John M
Mountford CarolineL F
Nefyodov Pavel M
Page Michael JR M
Paling Alan M M
Perry Robert M
Pitcher Andrew M
Price David P M
Price Gwyn M
Rajdev Sarvesh M
Rajinikanth Arnav M
Richardson Alex M
Rosser Geoffrey C M
Scattergood  George ] M
Shaw Peter M
Smith Barry R M
Tideswell Peter R M
Topp James M
Torbica Danny M
Trier Joachim M
Turner John M M
Valentine Glyn D M
Ward Kevan M
Whittern SamuelM M
Whytney Dylan M
Wilkinson Ernest M

Bronze
None
None
Gold
Gold
Bronze
None
Gold
None
Gold
Bronze
Gold
None
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Gold
None
Gold
None
Bronze
Bronze
None
Gold
Bronze
None
None
Bronze
Bronze
None
None
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
None
Gold
Gold
None
None
None
None
Gold

Rating
Code

274184C
259968F
302262G
262464D
161057A
266810F
113908D
299113F
309810C
114116]

114167D
269337K
273510G
261888G
104387A
316169K
297301H
290768K
269520A
116614B
105442K
222687L
271125E
275378K
292598K
297645G
304976A
117886G
166595K
118574D
118825C
1191878
180498E
286699H
2784228
3052778
120687E
191840A
299870B
301179D
310197G
141788F

Live Live
Club Rating Rapid
3NEW 2059K 0000
2ANG 1826K  1860K
7CRE 1705L  1314P
2ANG 1331K 0000
2ANG 1743K 0000
2KID 1524K  1834P
CSTA 1401K 0000
CSTA 1310K  1337K
2ANG 0000 0000
2MAC 1771K  1693K
7CRE 1611A  1519K
7CRE 1895K  1830K
CSTA 0000 0000
2STF 1636A  1583K
CSTA 1520K  1458K
7CRE 1705K  1526K
CSTA 1622K  1549K
2CHE 1604K 0000
2STF 1798K 0000
CSTA 1601P 0000
3NEW 1863K 0000
2MEI 1168K 0000
CSTA 0000 0000
7CRE 1652A  1516K
2MEI 1089K 0000
CSTA 0000 0119L
2CHE 0000 0078L
3NEW 2033K 0000
CSTA 1661K  1563K
7HCP 0000 1570P
3NEW 0000 0000
CSTA 1539A  1626P
2ANG 1200L  1200L
2STF 1336K 0000
CSTA 0000 0000
2MAC 1721K  1708K
7HCP 1929K 0000
2ANG 1658K 0000
CSTA 0000 0000
CSTA 0000 0000
CSTA 1741K  1521K
2ANG 1411K 0000

Standard
Rating

2037K
1826K
0000

1340K
1741K
1546K
1401K
1297K
0000

1786K
1614A
1869A
0000

1672A
1522K
1699K
1622K
1604K
1817K
1601P
1863K
1203K
0000

1647A
1093K
0000

0000

2033K
1645K
0000

0000

1539K
1391P
1348K
0000

1788K
1926K
1658K
0000

0000

1741K
1401K



Rating Club Live Live Standard
Code Rating Rapid Rating

Willow Hambel M F Gold 284548K  3NEW 1860A  1766K 1868A
Wright Nicholas PA M Gold 143714] SNEW 1443A 0000 1437A

Last name First name Sex Membership



